

Marathwada Shikshan Prasarak Mandal's

N-3, CIDCO, Aurangabad (Maharashtra) - 431 003
NAAC (2nd cycle) 'B' Grade, Permanent Affiliation, U.G.C. 2(f) & 12(B) Recognition

ISO: 9001-2015 (QMS)

Dr. R. P. PAWAR M.Sc., Ph.D.

Principal Mob. No. : 8421253209 Website: www.shivchhatrapaticollege.org E-mail: shivchhatrapaticollege@gmail.com

Tel.No.: 0240-247487

Criteria 7: Institutional Values & Best Practices

7.2.1 Best Practices

Sr. No.	Particular	Document Link
Best Practice- I Social Service through NSS		
1.	Awards for extension activities	<u>View Document</u>
2.	List of extension activities	<u>View Document</u>
3.	Reports of Extension activities	<u>View Document</u>
4.	Photo gallery	<u>View Document</u>
5.	Media coverage	<u>View Document</u>
Best Practice-II Shivchhatrapati for Career Development		
6.	Awards and medals	<u>View Document</u>
7.	Details of students progressed and placed	<u>View Document</u>
8.	Details of student achievements in competitive examinations	<u>View Document</u>
9.	Skill enhancement and student training programs	<u>View Document</u>
10.	List of career guidance and counseling programs	<u>View Document</u>
11.	Details of event participation	<u>View Document</u>
12.	Media coverage	<u>View Document</u>
13.	Photo gallery	<u>View Document</u>